

Village of Peoria Heights Board of Trustees Agenda Tuesday, November 21, 2023 5:30pm

- Call to Order
- Pledge to the Flag
- Roll Call
- Approval of the Minutes from the Board of Trustees Meetings on November 7, 2023
- Presentation of Proclamation and Flag for 125th Anniversary Celebration Presented by Peoria County
- Comments from the Audience
- Old Business:
- New Business:
 - Ordinance 2023-1715: An Ordinance Amending Title 8, Chapter 2A of the Village Code of The Village of Peoria Heights, For the Purpose of Establishing Water Rates in The Village of Peoria Heights, Illinois (Trustee DeVore)
 - Resolution 2023-17: a Resolution of the Village of Peoria Heights Approving a Request for Qualifications and Appointing Selection Committee (Trustee Khazzam)
 - Resolution 2023-18: a Resolution of the Village of Peoria Heights Accepting an Agreement for Professional Services with Hutchison Engineering for Construction Observation Services for the Reconstruction of Paris Avenue (Trustee Khazzam)
- Miscellaneous Business
- Comments from the Audience on Agenda Items Only
- Payment of Bills Vote Required
- Treasurer's Report
- Adjourn

Agenda Posted November 17, 2023